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Name  Organisation/Role Contact  

Bailie, Marc  DOH Marc.Bailie@health-ni.gov.uk 

Brooks, Charlene  NICVA/Parenting NI charlene@parentingni.org.  

Buckley, Sarah NIBTS  Sarah.Buckley@nibts.hscni.net.  

Campbell, Bronwyn  CYPSP  Bronwyn.campbell@hscni.net.  

Cassidy, Catherine  SPPG  catherine.cassidy@hscni.net.  

Cassidy, Tom 
(invited but unable 
to attend meeting)  

Western Trust Director of 
Children’s Services  

Tom.Cassidy@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Cavanagh, Marie  CYPSP  mariecavanagh22@gmail.com.  

Dargan, Maura  Northern Trust Director of 
Children’s Services  

Maura.Dargan@northerntrust.hscni.net. 
 

Dawson, Aidan PHA CEO  Aidan.Dawson@hscni.net.  

Ewart, Carolyn  BASW NI CEO  carolyn.ewart@basw.co.uk.  

Farrell, Linsey  DE Deputy Secretary  Linsey.Farrell@education-ni.gov.uk.  

Ferguson, Angela  NICVA  angela.ferguson@nicva.org.  

Gibson, Maxine  CYPSP  Maxine.Gibson@hscni.net.  

Hamilton, Astrid  DOH Astrid.Hamilton@health-ni.gov.uk 

Higgins, Noeleen  BASW NI  noeleen.higgins@basw.co.uk.  

Higgins, Patricia  NISCC  patricia.higgins@niscc.hscni.net.  

Hone, Gerry  Tusla  Gerry.Hone@tusla.ie 

Hughes, Dermott  Encompass Project  Dermot.Hughes@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Jackson, Karin  NIBTS  karin.jackson@nibts.hscni.net.  

Janes, Michelle  NICVA/Barnardos  michele.janes@barnardos.org.uk.  

Jones, Ray CSCSReview Lead Reviewer  ray.jones1@hotmail.co.uk.  

Largey, Gerry  NIPSA  Damien.Maguire@belfasttrust.hscni.net.  

Leeson, Pauline  CiNI CEO pauline@ci-ni.org.uk.  

Linden, Jacinta  NICVA/Bolster Community jacinta@bolstercommunity.org.  

Lyons, Frances  NCB FLyons@ncb.org.uk.  

Maguire, Damien NIPSA  Damien.Maguire@belfasttrust.hscni.net.  

Mahon, Suzanne 
(attended on behalf 
of Tom Cassidy)  

Western Trust  Suzanne.Mahon@westerntrust.hscni.net 

Martin, Stephen DOJ/Youth Justice Agency Stephen.Martin@justice-ni.gov.uk.  

May, Peter  DOH Permanent Secretary  Peter.May@health-ni.gov.uk.  

McAllister, Teresa  SBNI Case Management 
Review Officer  

Teresa.mcallister2@hscni.net.  

McBride, Michael Chief Medical Officer  Michael.McBride@health-ni.gov.uk.  

McDaniel, Eilís DOH Director  Eilis.McDaniel@health-ni.gov.uk.  

McCafferty, Colm Southern Trust Director of 
Children’s Services  

Colm.McCafferty@southerntrust.hscni.net. 
 

McClean, Joanne  PHA  Joanne.McClean@hscni.net.  

McClenaghan, 
Pauline  

NICVA/Life Start Foundation pauline@lifestartfoundation.org.  

McIlgorm, Maria Chief Nursing Officer  Maria.McIlgorm@health-ni.gov.uk.  

McKenzie, Helen  SBNI Director of Operations Helen.McKenzie@hscni.net.  

McNally, Bernie  SBNI Chair  Bernie.McNally2@hscni.net.  
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Name  Organisation/Role Contact  

McStravick, Celine  NICVA  celine.mcstravick@nicva.org.  

Miller, Stefani DOH  Stefani.Millar@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Montgomery, Leah DOH Economist  Leah.Montgomery@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Mooney, Paddy  NICVA/Include Youth Paddy@Includeyouth.org.  

Moore, Martina ICS  Martina.Moore@health-ni.gov.uk 

Morrison, Aine Chief Social Worker  Aine.Morrison@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Needham, Kathy DOH Economist  Kathy.Needham@health-ni.gov.uk.  

O’Rourke, Marian NISCC Marian.O'Rourke@niscc.hscni.net.  

Preece, Lyn  South-Eastern Trust Director 
of Children’s Services  

Lyn.Preece1@setrust.hscni.net. 
 

Purvis, Ernest  CiNI Policy Officer  ernest@ci-ni.org.uk.  

Quinn, Chris  NICVA/Northern Ireland 
Youth Forum  

chris.quinn@niyf.org.  

Rainey, Audrey NICVA/Early Years  audreyr@early-years.org.  

Redmond, Maire CSCSReview Secretariat  Maire.Redmond@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Teague, Geraldine  CYPSP/AHP Leads  Geraldine.Teague@hscni.net 

Toal, Alicia  VOYPIC CEO  alicia.toal@voypic.org.  

Toogood, Peter  DOH Deputy Secretary peter.toogood@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Weatherall, Kerrylee  Belfast Trust Director of 
Children’s Services  

kerrylee.weatherall@belfasttrust.hscni.net. 
 

West, Dan Encompass Project  Dan.West@health-ni.gov.uk.  

Whittle, Brendan SPPG Brendan.Whittle@hscni.net.  

Yiasouma, Koulla  Former Children’s 
Commissioner  

koulla@niccy.org.  
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